

C 1565 of 2024

Order dated:-17/12/2024

Today the record is fixed for app and SA.

Complainant is absent without any step.

Petitioner is directed to file show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

PO is transferred. Ld JM 04th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 21/06/2025 for Show cause by complainant.

Dict.. & Corr. by

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)